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Beetroot, Ricotta and Marjoram

Ravioli with Persian Fetta, Peas

and Lemon Butter(v) or Double

Cooked Pork Belly with Balsamic T 0C s6% Far
Glaze, Apple, Quinoa and T

Watercress Salad
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Roast Lamb Cutlets, Confit
Shoulder Croquette on Roast

Garlic Mash, Ratatouille and S = thg
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Pea Puree or Corn Fed Chicken 1 Lale R
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Breast on Porcini Mushroom ., i o GLOWAL EOOLOGY:
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Risotto with Peppered Asparagus
and Port Wine Jus

Dessert

Milk Chocolate and Peanut Parfait
with Chocolate Sauce and
Peanut Brittle or Fine Apple Tart
with Caramel Malt Ice Cream and
Pistachio Nuts
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2016 CPNSW DINNER PROGRAM

6.00 pm
7.00pm
7.05pm

7.15pm
7.35pm

8.15pm

8.35pm

9.10pm

Pre-dinner drinks and canapes
Guests seated, MC’s welcome guests and sponsors

Mr lan George -
President’s remarks

Entrée served
Guest Speaker

ADVERTISING AWARDS

Locally Produced Advertising
Commercial Supplement
Advertising ldeas

Online Advertising

Newspaper Marketing & Promotion
Mains served

GENERAL JOURNALISM AWARDS

Local News Reporting

Feature Writing

Sports Journalism

Photography

Feature Supplements

Special Publications

Newspaper Presentations

Online Editorial Coverage

The Country Press NSW Community Leadership & Involvement

PRINTING AWARDS

WO Richards award for Technical Excellence
in Newspaper Production

NDAY
MR 24, 2014
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JOURNALISM AWARDS

EC Sommerlad Memorial Award for Journalism

EC Sommerlad Memorial Award for Editorial Writing
9.30pm Dessert, Coffee & tea served
11.00pm Dinner concludes
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